
Counts By Day Report

16:12:0206/27/2016Report Run Date:

12/1/2013  00:00:00

12/31/2013  23:59:59End Date /Time :

Start Date /Time :

Selection Criteria :

Device Names: 01_EAC001 - Marreitta Entry Reader ,01_EAC002 - Pine St RH Entry Reader ,01_EAC003 - CRB Entry Reader 
,02_EAC001 - Entry - Reader - Passport ,02_EAC002 - Pine ST LH Entry Reader ,02_EAC003 - CRB Exit Reader 
,03_EAC001 - Marreitta Exit Reader ,03_EAC002 - Pine St RH Exit Reader ,04_EAC001 - Marietta Reversing Exit 
Reader ,04_EAC002 - Pine St LH Exit Reader ,05_EAC001 - Marrietta Entry Prox ,05_EAC002 - Pine St RH Entry 
Prox ,06_EAC001 - Marietta Reversing Entry Prox ,06_EAC002 - Pine ST LH Entry Prox ,07_EAC001 - Marreitta 
Exit Prox ,07_EAC002 - Pine St RH Exit Prox ,08_EAC001 - Marietta Reversing Exit Prox ,08_EAC002 - Pine St 
LH Exit Prox

Net Total 
Movements

Monthly 
Entrances

Transient 
Entrances

Total 
Entries

Monthly 
Exits

Transient 
Exits

Total 
Exits

Date

-10311321111001012/01/2013

-12284764754689353657347912/02/2013

-14685224795145375654370212/03/2013

-152351871065081366463360112/04/2013

-13714931854846356054350612/05/2013

-10183932803852291454286012/06/2013

-134140113960612/07/2013

-841012991701712/08/2013

-13434942784864359950354912/09/2013

11632029272002319252314012/10/2013

-2884373434149014912/11/2013

-1653192317154015412/12/2013

-5771387161371810980112/13/2013

-596306340412/14/2013

-818518440412/15/2013

-28134547894458173433170112/16/2013

7192418362382313752308512/17/2013

-2193780378159015912/18/2013

-1673232321156015612/19/2013

-621741173112011212/20/2013

020220212/21/2013

-20470472702712/23/2013

-3170171401412/24/2013

3110111401412/26/2013

-22350351301312/27/2013

110120212/28/2013

-110100012/29/2013

-55881873303312/30/2013

-15330331801812/31/2013

30318Totals: 478 30796 41043 686 41729 -10933
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